
Stan mienia ZS Nr 1 w Kłobucku na dzień 31-12-2017 rok 

   

   

 

Rodzaj majątku 

 

Wartość 

początkowa 

 

Umorzenia 

 

Wartość księgowa 

  Grunty 

 

  Nieruchomości: 

- grupa  „1” 

- grupa  „2” 

 

  Ruchomości : 

- grupa  „3”  

- grupa  „4” 

- grupa  „5” 

- grupa  „6” 

- grupa  „7” 

- grupa  „8” 

278 510,00 

 

 

4 356 494,58 

134 767,69 

 

 

172 623,67 

37 272,04 

9 598,60 

109 540,54 

54 894,50 

7 686,00 

0,0 

 

 

2 388 797,55 

45 909,02 

 

 

98 759,48 

37 272,04 

1 018,60 

109 540,54 

54 894,50 

7 686,00 

278 510,00 

 

 

1 967 697,03 

88 858,67 

 

 

73 864,19 

0,00 

8 580,00 

0,00 

0,00 

 5 161 387,62              2 743 877,73             2 417 509,89 

Wartości 

niematerialne i 

prawne   

 

185 458,65 
                    

                   185 458,65 
 

 

 

 


